SLP16110LED 110 Watt LED Site Lighter Pro
SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction:
Designed for commercial and industrial applications, providing cooler
operating temperatures, brighter light and longer LED life.  The housing
is made of 100% aluminum and utilizes external air�ow �ns allow for
greater heat dissipation.  The easy access driver compartment is a
thermally independent compartment, separate from LED generated

800-849-8485 | FAX: 336-227-0110 | www.atlasled.com
Site Lighter Pro
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SERIES
SLP16 = Site Lighter Pro 16"
OPTIC
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
TF = Forward Throw
SC = SLX Combo
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
WATTAGE
110LED = 110 System Watts
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming
M = Motion
FIXTURE BRACKET
blank = Square Pole
RP = Round Pole
SLP16  T3110LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
4K = 4500K
4K
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
4 = 480
OPTIONS
PR = PC Receptacle
SP = Surge Protection
IC  = Internal Cut-Off
 Shield*
*Not available for
Forward Throw Optic
U
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
S = Anodized Silver
B = Black
W = White
NON-S
TOCK IT
EM
SPECIA